Introduced Screw Drivers  with Neon Tester with Radius Tip
Packing
20 pcs in
Plastic
Container
SUNSHINE KIT
RUBY GOLD
SILVER KIT

N-6 6.00 150 10 126.00
N-6.5 6.50 150 10 126.00
N-7 7.00 150 10 126.00
N-8 8.00 150 10 126.00
N-9 9.00 150 10 126.00
N-10 10.00 150 5 162.00
N-11 11.00 150 5 162.00
N-12 12.00 150 5 164.00
N-13 13.00 150 5 164.00
N-14 14.00 150 5 166.00
PROD   ACROSS FLAT  LENGTH PACKING RATE
CODE    DIMENSION IN MM    IN MM IN  PCS PER PC
FXN-7 7.00 250 10 132.00
FXN-8 8.00 250 10 132.00
FXN-9 9.00 250 10 134.00
FXN-10 10.00 250 10 134.00
FXN-11 11.00 250 10 168.00
FXN-12 12.00 250 10 168.00
FXN-13 13.00 250 10 174.00
FXN-14 14.00 250 10 174.00
PROD   ACROSS FLAT BLADE PACKING RATE
CODE   DIA IN MM LENGTH MM IN  PCS PER PC
ALN-3 3.00 300 10 105.00
ALN-4 4.00 300 10 115.00
ALN-5 5.00 300 10 131.00
ALN-6 6.00 300 10 147.00
ALN-8 8.00 300 10 257.00
ALN-10 10.00 300 10 368.00
ALN-11 11.00 300 10
ALN-12 12.00 300 10 525.00
ALN-13 13.00 300 10
ALN-14 14.00 300 10 630.00
ALN-15 15.00 300 10
ALN-16 16.00 300 10
ALN-17 17.00 300 10
Page 4
101 GREENO 3.5 mm 10  25.00
102 POPULAR 3.5 mm 10 26.00
104 SATHI 3.5 mm 10 28.00